RAY COUNTY COMMISSION
Ray County Court House

100 West Main Street
Richmond, Missouri 64085

Telephone: 816.776.4507 Fax: 816-776-4512
Mon.--Fri. / 9:00 a.m.--Noon

EASTERN COMMISSIONER PRESIDING COMMISSIONER WESTERN COMMISSIONER
Allen Dale Gary Wilhite Jerry Bishop
Richmond, MO 64085 Ex. Spgs , MO 64024 Excelsior Sprgs, MO 64024
Telephone: 816-776-7195 Telephone: 816-838-8378 Telephone: 816-630-5047
2017 HOLIDAYS

Employees of Ray County will observe the following holidays for the year 2017

New Year’s Day (observed) Monday January 2, 2017
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 16, 2017
Lincoln Birthday (observed) Monday February 13, 2017
Washington’s Birthday Monday February 20, 2017
Truman Day Monday May 8, 2017
Memorial Day Monday May 29, 2017
Independence Day Tuesday July 4, 2017

Labor Day Monday September 4, 2017
Columbus Day Monday October 9, 2017
Veterans Day (observed) Friday * November 10, 2017
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 23, 2017
Christmas Day Monday December 25, 2017
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